
{

HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH: JrABALPUR.

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed  tenders  are  invited  for  the  supply  ()f  Stationery

Articles,  Computer Hardware  I1.cms  and  Consumablcs Parts t.o

the   High   Court   of  Madhya   Pradcsh,   `Jabalpur.   The   sealed

tender   complete   in   all   rcspcct   addrcsscd   to   the   Registrar

General,  High  Court  of  Madhya  Pradesh,  Jabalpur  must  be

submitt.ed  lat.est  by  4.00   P.M.   on   13-03-2019.   The   detailed

lender  document  with  terms  and  conditions  arc  available  on

the official websitc of the High Court -,in

REGISTRAR GENERAL



r=

i3i5F RT uaRT,

TF§TTFdB.c£:1.4£./.R=LA)                              FtFirE..!1|.D2+2~Q19

in un;tFT]t¥¥ un tri Fi{iq tnd FTqiT frm lf :-

Of   2019-2020 fa  titd  fr  fma  fir  wh  Ei  3trfe
in giv # 5iafdr in enFth/tFTTt2FT un (HT7 ¥ giv I)

te 3TTffi dit rfu a, ch EH trful ti faeTiF    i3~03-2019 ch
u'IT 4-oo rd tTqi qgr wh

1.       tittT ir fma  {rul`j:i{  i]TiiT,  i3i5F                 FtzT rfu
tlii]Bv  i}  TIT  d  rmTTfl  ha  un  q5eT  #  ffro
13-03-2019   al
fflfca I

viFT   4-00   rd   i]tF   mtFT   a   iHT]T

fan  qT  -+FTT€  5q  d  in  wh;tFTTQFT  wh
Ht{" te frm fin dr rfu I

3.       ffro  ffro  try  flT]q  E}  p¥FTFT  fffl  Thta  FT  an  vT
faiTT¥ Tti fin wh I

4.       3iia€Ii]`il{   aTFT  mqift/tFTT2FT  un  8iPl
tina tl¢ qgiv tFT uFia rfu  riraQlcr>i{  EFT dr I

5.       <ruitj;I{   i3TiT{tF  tdr  qE  3rfem  dr  fai,   a  fin  q*
tFTquT  rri  fan  th  fffl  3Te]qT  wft  ffflch  tfr
ffa EF{ wh a I

6.     fffi i HatF trmTft fin an gT<T fffi i, wh
q5T wh iiTT,  the erTf±  ch frm F fin TTqT €,  3iffu
qJrm  3Tfhi  i,  flTaT  a  lf  tft  thd  THT  fflqth  qT
dr 3Tfth a I



rJ

fffi   TtT   frm   t}   met   th   mft   c:ttllawl`T.   i
lilt]¢ici7cii  i}  Eifflie]i  FT  titd  dr  3TraiiTEF  € I

riraQlct,It     ed     8iiT     tft     TT±     qp     qfr     wh
3ilci€qcr,tllttil<   ap  -ET  Td  Tilt  q{  qi;Tq  q5ti  ts
fPeTtRd fartr t]iF  TTur  dr I

9.      FTTq  Efl  Trf t*  th rm rfu  fa  FT an  qT 3Te]qT
wh  fin  HT  tfl  an  Efr  tr¥IT  F  so  uth  un
riraQict,I{  ch  3Tq+  apq  qT  FrtTu  i36rm  dr  flan  rfu
t} 3TgrTT uFTth 3TfRE rmtT di an I

10.

iE,

12.

13.

14.

fffl fa  3Tha  T7  try Ht{itT  fan wh nd  tliT]T]  Eft
iff rfu ie a ffl5Tds ed thTllt    1 qQQ|±  q5T a.
di.  frm E} en2T ffro    13-03-2019  dtF i]T]T # I

wh  @  rfu;3TTfu  HTtFT  an  qT  un  fat7ifca  3Tqfa
fi q" ffi an I
fffi  tft  at  ffro  31-03-2020  tTq5
er5riq  orTqth  fflEN

ffliq  anl  Tj
qT `3ife  faiin-tS  <i<iiDiulich  nd

t}  37€ftT  3T5ma  ri  qi  3FTTThPr  TtF  3ife  rf  E}  fan
- ffl item € I
iiit¢ich|<,    q|ib|ut+ch<   fa`rm   d   qffi   an   q5T   difatT
rmiuT-TIT  th   tjiuiHrtl   wi  #  fran  enieT  a  tri  i
3maiFT  37tIT fin €,  Ev  qT  al±  q5T  qtFrm let  €,  HE
•i,i  i

in  wh;zFT]T¥T  un  tPr  gil  t}  3TIriT  fir
ill.iihtiT  t}  fth  chuiiitjy.  t}  iTTTT  Grffa  i,  the  8ia
apqurriq\i  a un  tfl  TIT th I  3TiHeIT FTq  T@  an I



9lL

15. iiit¢|cpitT   tch   gum  fin  t}   5q   i   2§pggj±   #
±Oquo®O  quo@037ro  t}  5tT  ¥  iFTT  EFdi  an,  ch  f$
31   FTi  2020  fitF  in  ai  Tqlo@03TRO  a  3Tfafha  q*
ffi  ±Oquo@O  tlTTT  ed  qt  rirqc:Icr,I{\I.  a  fffi  ffro
tPr " uq5ifl a I

16.   di den enFth d; ds/iiT rfe a iri fffl a
" HigFT ERE 3Tfhi dr I

17.    fan  aft  ed  a  iir  an  qT  ©  tFTiTRT  ch  3T5riT
ffa ed tFT 3TfutFT dr I  tTeIT gveFT fin rmflitT tF{
di un I

18.

19.

¥rmT giiT  t]iiL dioTHoao  tfl  E{  3TPe  qT tFT  at qt
raTil<urlq  dr I

wft  in  un;tFT]TRE¥  wh  tft  ct  HFRI  ed
rfu fl ul I

20.      r`TiraQlct,I<\I.  orRT  rfu  #  ch  ffi  *  fl  TT±  a,  qE  TtF  of
Ei  fan  qemaH en  rirac:icbi<\i  giiT  fan  ift  qng  #  i=T
al  fe  fan  th  matt  FT  fin  T@  fir  wh,
rTira¢Icnl{\I.  gTRT  fl  Tnt  fffl  tit  3i]flit  fl  wh  ch
dr,  an di  tT{  qT  iT #  t}  5q  fi  tF@ a  rfu
ct,,tjcc],6f`,  tft an I

tei#f-_)
rirq¢[cni<  i$  5fflffliT

Th  qu  TTan  :-



List of Statione Articles. l-=erJ
S.No.

-N-air-a-OfArticiiJ.---

I. Acknowledgement Card.i. Add Zel Pen  Achiever).AddZeTrful(Achiever .
3.
4. Adhesive Ta.    25 Meter roll.ApsaraPlatinti-in-Fa=cil.
5.
6. Big size Pencil B±±!!srJAP±alat.Brown&TransparentTap1,2, and 3 Inch 30 Meter roll.
7.

(IC Winner).
8. Brown Paper 70c.in.x  112 c.in.  80 GSM  rates in a ream for

480 sheets.
9. Calculator Citizen Ordinary.
10. Pen Stand (with 02  Pen IIolder)  Fiber (Medium size).
11. j2±S±Pg±!S/_Camel / Parker Pen Ink.ClipFileFolder(F.S.)BombaClip.
12.

13. Colour Stick Flag (Plastic  (Q4dyL_ColourStickFlag(PageMarker)(Oddv).
14.

15. Conference  File Folder F.S.(Rexin).
16. Erai-ex-White Flud diluter less   Kores   Camlin).
17. Fevistick (Kores  .FileLace(Super`ior)  (Veer .
18.

19. Gum Bottle 60 in.I.   Mohini/Kores) .------------`GumBottle700-in.1.(MohipizLiopeLS|.__GumTube(Kores/Camlin).
20.
21.

22. Highlighter Pen (Pick/Luxor .IndexF`ileFoldersF.S.andA  4 Size (Na-v-a=)i-J.K.PhotoCopyPaper70GSMA/3size.
23.
24.
25. J.K.  Phot.o Copy Paper 75  GSM.  (Red  .  F.S.  86 A/4  size.
26. Jotter Dot Pen (P_sfpLf Pen Stand).  (I,inc Brand).JotterRefill(Pointed)SteelBody(Montex/.
27.
28. Laser lnkjet Labels A/4   Odd;).
29. Lead Pencil (Natr-a-|T
30. Colour Pencil Natrai /Camel.
31. Leaf File   (Trio company)  40 I,eaf.
32. Ledger Judgment Paper  17"x27" 90 GSM.
33. Ordinary Refill Pointed (Bozon).
34. Paper Cutter S-ri-all  Big (Omega).
35. Paper Shredder 7-Sheet CC-O 14.  (Steadfast .
36. Paper Weight (GHinPencilRubber(Natrai):`
37.
38. PencilSharpener(Apsara)BLigL
39. PermanentMarkerpen(Cello/Lil-xor).
40. Pin Kushion (Magnetic  .
41. Poker (Plastic  I-Iandle).
42. PockerwooTaTenHandle.
43. Punching Machine Big 600 No.  &--§riTall 280 No.  (Kangaroo).
44. PVC Plastic File Folder F.S.  Si7,e branded com   any.
45. Register 2 Quir 34x21"  (Shikhar).
46. Register 4  Quir 34x2-i"  (Shikhe].
47. Register 6 Quir -3-4x21"  (Shikhar .
48. Ledger Register (Jumbo dee     4,6, and 8 QuireL_
49. Scale  12"  Plastic  (Natrai).
50. Scissor (Big)   8  Inch  (Zcm  .
51. Sealingwaxiirs-hoka).
52. Short Hand  Note Boj2kL|£22PiaL8SS=____. ___
53. Sketchpe±±j2igBlack/Col_o_t]_i(T±u.x_o_r_/j2Lherbrand_9gmLPLa_nyL
54. Slip Pad (Big_&|3pall   Conf.c.rs_I_ce.
55. Small Tag 8  Inches J}Le_ci|L___________._
56. Stamp Pad |A.s.hoka)  110mm___x 70 mm,  l_6LQfpep|¥.J2ZLmm.StampPad±p.k._(Ashoka?_Q_jpl.
57.



58. Stapler (Kangaroo   HP-45.Stapler(Kangaroo)HD~45.
59.
60. Stapler (Kangaroo)  10 No.
61. Stapler Pin (Kangaroo)  24/6 &  10  No.  Small.
62. Stapler Pin 23/ 13  (Kangaroo).
63. Stapler Pin 23/24  (Kangaroo).
64. T -  Pin.
65. Paper Pin  (Bell).
66. Sutli Rope  (Nylon).
67. Sutli.
68. Table Glass 2'x3' 5 mm rates in  per foot.
69. Table Glass 5 mm.  (White/Black/Brown)

(rates in per foot)
70. Table Glass   8 mm,   with polish.

(White/Black/Brown).
(rates in per foot)

71. Table Glass  12  mm.  with polish  (White/Black/Brown)
(rates in per foot)

72. Tat Fatti (Packing Use).
73. Threads (Vardhman/Chain Ch-hap/Natraj).
74. Trio Clip File A/4 and F.ST-Size Branded Compan   .
75. Typing Carbon (Kores).
76. U  Shape Pin  (Plastic)  (Gorilla).
77. Water Spun| .
78. White Envelopes Marble 9"x4".
79. White  Envelopes Marble  12"x6".  (Plain).
80. White Envelopes Marble  12"x6" jpLrinted).
81. Yellow Envelopes 8xl o Lamination.
82. Yellow Envelopes  10xl2 Lamination.
83. Yellow Envelopes  loxl4 Lamination.
84. Yellow Envelopes  11x5 Lamination.
85. Yellow Envelopes  12xl6 Lamination.
86. Ring F`older F.S.  and A/4  Size Plastic   Branded Company).
87. Polish  Cloth  (Big) Yellow.
88. Four Folio File pad (Branded Company).
89. Big Size Rubber Bands 3 8b 4 Inch.
90. Fax Roll (Oddv)  25 Meter roll.
91. Stapler Pin Opener (Kangaroo).
92. Omega Clip Board A/4 and F.S.  Size.
93. "L"  Folder Plastic F`.S.  Size.

94. Pocket Diary (Spiral)  ordinary.
95. Cello  Liquiball  Pen..
96. Pilot Hi -tech V-10 Pen.
97. Pilot Hi -tech VH7  Pen.
98. Ball Pen  (Montex).
99. Racer Gel Pen  (Revnold)
loo. Uniball eve Pen.
101. T -Max Pen  (Rorito).
102. Pilot Luror Pen.
103. White Board Marker Pen (Cello/ Kores/Camlin).
104. Tvping Paper (Standard Size)  Best Quality.
105. Duplicating Paper (MB Brand or Equivalent to MB Brand).
106. Casio D.J.  120D  12  digit to way power calculator.
107. Pocket Diary Luxor (Black   Spiral.
108. Brown Paper (Star).
109. Card  Sheets (Colored).
110. Card Board 24 Once (approx 450 gram)  (Rates in bundle

mentioning No.  of sheets in a bundle).
llL Card Board 32 Once (approx 900 gram)  (Rates in bundle

mentionin    No.  of sheets in a bundle).



112. Coated Cotton Fabric Raxin (Yellow).
113. Blue Thotha.
114. Imitation Paper (Marble).
115. Lunkloth.
116. Maida.
117. Muslin Cloth  119 c.in.
118. Rexin Label Red/Black.
119. Sares.
120. White Paper Marble 28  I/2 x  19  (Binding Use).
121. Golden Leaf (use of Book Print).
122. Rexin Superior Quality 20 Meter Roll.
123. Fevicol White 500 ml.



®

i LIST OF COMPUTER ARTICLES.

S.No. Name of Computer Atricles.
1. c. I).  Recor_qe±±±|S_onv/ Mos-6Tr=E±_a_.I/_ELpl=      _______
2. C.D.  Rewritab!s  (Sonv/Moser i?e_aL±|t±±'J.DVDRecordable(Son¥Moser_bL±e=r_/_I_[!2L_DVDRcwritaL!ie|Sonv/Moserbea_|£±±P)_._____`__DVDReco_Igg±s;_J2ualI,ayer_|Sig±±±±|Moserbear/HP.C.D./DVD.j3_ag_(Capacity401,ather|.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7. C.D./DV2_CL±SLin±
8. c.D./DVDw_ri_t=`rliieiinLLpqui||±G+s±pstin8/sonv/Hp).C.D./DVDwr_i_t_c±|29±=|±bleusB+Iqua_msung/Sonv/HP).C.D./DVDWriterInternalforI,aptop
9.
10.

I,Lg±/Samsung/_.S_on/I-IP/A=S_±sL__._______
11. c_MOS Batte_ry__|gQQ±_Q_T±eilitrdL _ _ _   . _____
12. DLgLM_a_t|i_X_!2!=i±|1ir|3i_t!boncartrid_gst|£S__4550EM.DotMatrixPrinter_.BLibbonCart_r_i±g±j±[ap_:5_2350EMT--PrinterRibbo_aCarlridey_cj?PrintonixP5000.
13.

14.

15. Printer Ribbon Cartrid  e Wc    Printonix P 70()0.
16. Printer _Ribbon Cartri_¢gs|±P_L22_50i______ _
17. .P.I_interRibbg_ncartridgeLipi__6L£QL6_|±i.ITS_Pr_ij±±£_r=
18. FLsedy±o_n|_(I.Jog.itech/iba±±/_In_t_gLx|___ _         __ ____==`i  _---
19. IIeat Sink Past.c.
20. La  to    RAM D15-R-3',--2-F13|I-|j_-a;x/i IlT|ga-inTi-iiii(--Transcend).
21. Ijaptop RAM`_|2_12LB3, 4 GB   I Iyp£¥_/||li/L§_a-a::ail  /Transcend).
22. _P£S_kL±g|2±±4M_I?_P_R_3,_2_±±i|I_iy_rex/TIP/§-air-Sung/Transcend).
23. La_£o|2LE±A±4__P_D_R_3_i_f_9I_3_(I_Ey_±£=/IIr;-/-Samsung/Tr-a-n-scendL
24. Mike__I.Qr._P_ssktop/ Notebook. Qqup±Lu±ir=_i-----    ----`-   '---I--
25. Digital MultimL£±c:r Standard rating.
26. 9y Battery   I_9_I_ M_ultimeter/ IjAiv ias-ttF/-wiTk-eE------`--
27. CPU FAN Pentium 4.
28. DesktopsE;=i-k_c_I(Logitech/In_tex-/5r-cT=TtiJ-e7ji5i-ji----~-
29. SATA IIDD data cable.
30. External  Pocket I-lard  Disk  2.5"  500  GIS    -------~-`--   -

S_eaLgLa|£/Samsupg/_To_shib_a/WestemDigital).
31. External Pocket IIard  Disk 2.5"  1  TB

(Seagate/Sa_TT?.sung+:|g±Lh!i!La_/___W_Q±lcml)igital).
32. External Pocket IIard  Disk 2.5"  2  TB--

J§£ngLaieJ_S_a_in__su_nLg/Toshiba/WesternDigital).
33. Internal 3.5"  Hard Disk 2.5"  500  G13  §-A;I`A

(Seagate[Sap±±p_p_giT_oshiba/Wes_t£_r_p_Digital)_._____
34. Internal  3.5"  Hard Disk 2.5"  1.  TB  SATA

(Sea  ate   Serpsupg/L[o±fjt2.a/_Tapstern  Di  it_a_I)_.
35. Laptop IIard Disk SATA 500 G13

(Sea  a±9|Sep±±±±ng/'I`oshiba/Western Digital)I_.   _ _____IjaptopIIardDiskSATA1TB(Seagate/Samsun/Tos±iJ}eLPenDrive8GB(SandiskIIP/_T_9_s_hit?_a/__King_a_t_o_rty.
36.
37.
38. PenD_[ivL£_16._£T_T2JS_apdjs.k/.I_I|:/Toshiba/Kinston).
39. PenDrive32Q±3__L?iin_d__i_S_kJI_Ll:/I_o_Shi.I?.a/_Kipg±!9±.
40. Pen Drive OTG 32  GB   Sa_n_fl±sk/III'/Toshiba/Kin  ston).
41. Pro.ectDisplavcablevLgLAJP_e_I_qu_e±.C|i£_n_gtL
42. VOA Cable  1.8m/2m.
43. SMPS_4_09_vy||n_t_eLaliball/Coolcrma5Tte-rL|___I__I_--_I_-__i-----
44. TVS Gold Mechanical Kci:¥Pga_rdJUSI.}L_ _ .  . .  _   .   _  ..__ ___ ____UPSBa{±sryJ.2Jiv,7ahSMF`]i)xidc(Amronj]2anasonix/APC)._4_5.

46. USBMo±±Lsall_j_ngit_eeji/ill_'_/_I_)_el!/I_,ep_o.va/_Ac_e_rJ`.___
47. ||[irclessusBM_Q±±±s£_|J±9_git_egb/_Ijp/I)cll/Lcnova/AceL±L_
48. IID  vy?_b_cequ_(I_nL±e_xLil±?g_iL£gh_/LilaL!!L_  _______  ___ ____   _ _.   _ .  __ _ ____

49. White Grccce.



®
50. Sere_wptiie_r_§c_I_vy_i±t}linetes.±grforco_TPp_uL|u_S£JEeLriaL
51. _§±±s±±LP_riversetforLap|ap__art_d.M_gb|1i
52. Teflon Paste.
53. Teflon   HP La;-erJet Ploo8,--2L615To-i-5iildi-boo).PCI,PCIexpresscomatibleI,ITCard.
54.
55. PCI USB Card.
56. USB to dual PS2 Converter.
57. Desolderingfui=p.
58. Soldering Iron 2-5 W, and 5b-wl-.---`- -------T`
59. Solderin    Wir-e-.
60. DesoldL£lipg|T¥ir£L___.
61. Solderin    Paste.
62. Eleclri-6 -Tape  (ISI  .
63. USE 2 .o Cable  1.8m/ 2mi6:aaa€=luaiii-yT i6=iTriiitc-r and

Scanner .
64. US82.Ocab-1-:~5-j±_LGp_gdQuaiit£-fin-Eiri-tefandscanneii.-I-
65. I.Irr   llr,,,,"r  ,'     ,J,t+   ,I,lr.,,\,,:,,+„,,.,.,   .::.  ,.    _

66. Power Conncctor Normal to SATA.
67. CD/DVDC_-gper±:|a_sL±iis4}oLi'Eii;-_e=____=-_-
68. Polis±Lquh_|YL±1_o_wj.                                .   __ ___Sams±fjiM-40I``arCartridge.Samsung_ML-L±3Faxcartridge.   _
69.
70.
71. 3.5 mm audio cable male to male.
72T_ 3.5 mm audio extension  cabl_c_appEgLx_i?in.
73. HDMIcable(PrslFi_I.in_.Q_u_a|i_tL!4_+§m/2-in.--------
74. 3RCAmalet.o3RC_A_qua.1_c_a_T_±Lo¥idio.c?blc_i.8_ap/2m.S-Vid_e_o__in_elf_tos-Vidi£gLm_a!c.g_at21s_|8_p±J_2m.
75.
76. 3.5mmto_i_w_oLB£AFemale_S_on_rig:±9_I/_Q9_±lE:`-`-------
77. 1.6  GB  Micro  SD  Card  for mobile.
78. 32  GB Micro S])  Card for m6-I;iTaT---  -`  --
.t C_oi±p_u_t_e±_Po_wf:I.ca||e_LC_gpp_e_r_¥ir£,__gg_od_qu_eliLtyLMultims±Qry_Cardrcaderj±p_i_e=¥/|ball/Sandisk/QuanL±±±±]±)._got__
81. Spike Guard/ Extension 4/6 Univer-s`a-1 §oL6ket,  Cable lcngth~~-

ap   rox  1.8m/2m.
82. SpikcGUT==a/i?x`t6n~;-ion--4-/-6Universal-S;6ckc-t,-cablelength

ap   rox 3m or above.
83. NetworEi-es~t-6rLI-3-i_=T5=a_ii-d--RTJ=1-fiLii6ij-_a_u_alTtii.-----
84. 8Por±_ry_e_t_vy_9r_k_S~vyitL|h._a)_-_J=ipk_/__ryet_.g±a[/C}_is_c6_I=`.~.i_-:_--=-_-==£IippinLg_To_o|_RJ45D~I,in_k|__.__._..____Eel;i_

86. Cat 6 UTP Patch cgrL4JpjL12+,ink/I+`inolex/Quantum).
87. Cat_6_.HT|:I_aL±c±_c_9il=?_qu_(I?-±±n__kJ__I|ngl.c¥/_.Q_ua.I_t±imJLL_==Cat6UTPpatchcord5in(T2=±ink/li`inolex/Quantum.
88.
89. Cat 6 UTI' cable 305 in,  24 awag_(I_)-_I.:i_I.k/ Q_tl.eLn_tL±±p}/ Finolex) .Wirclcssaccesspointcumrouter,1WANand4I,ANport,
90.

WPA/WPA2  cncryptin,  802. I 1 b/g/n, up to 30m,150 Mbps or
ab_eye  a)+.ink/N.et_g.c_ar/CiscQ)I_ _ _ _  __ __ _   _  _ __ __

91. Ri|±_5__cg__n_ne_c±or_s_p_at_`5/_6_±T|?LJ_)_-Link),B_oxo_floopcs.Cat6UTl'Keystonejackwithcompletefacc
92.

.IaJ,£_a_ns!_t!Qx  (D.=Lin_k)..  ____       _        ._        _     ._______
93. Thnch_i_p_g_|o_Q[LK|9_P9 tool).                                _  ___ __ _ _
94. Wi~Ii`i US13 Dongle,  802,llb/n,  windows XP 7/8/linur ready

1P=E.ip±/_N_etgga_r/ibel_l)=   _      _        .
95. Dis   la    Port to  I-JDMI  Convcrtcr.
96. Mini  IIDMl  toL±ngular I-II)MI.
97. Micro  I-IDMl  to  rcg±±±r|II)MI.                __   ____   _..    _  ____
98. Wir£[E±s_K_ey_bLQeid_LC_g±piny__M_a_k9_)__
99. USB  to  PAL:|A/_SA_TA I ±a]f| disk a.ri_¥c_ co`nycr:ts_r.
loo. AlkalineI3_a_t_I_c_ry__A_4_j±ize.(I.2uragell/S9.Py/._F2Ve=g_ally/jgg±±Sjl__
101. AlkaljneBattcryAAAsizej})_ur_eLccJl_/_a_9_py_/_Ev.€rc_a_dy/Godrei).
102. VGA Y' Splittcr Cable.



103. DDR 4  RAM  izEEj  deskt-oE.                                                     _DDR4RAM4f|13L[±flp_t_9PL_`_____.__.______-,`~---i+irlulll`.iiTi.I-:.l`.`TII.Itittri\ilI\:iTLT+`il`tT`:i`l'`i
104.
105.
106. Apple  ipod  US13  cable  for modal  MGIIX2II  N/A  & Mci

N/A   OEM  .
107. Apple ipod power adapter  for modal  MGIIX2H N/A a

MGHY2II  N/A   013M  .
log. Apple ipod Smart flip coverToi=adal MG-ilx2Ii N/A

MGI-IY2H  N/A  (OHM).
109. WirelessAccesspointcllE=TRinifi|T-wi:irivT4-LANpo]

Doubleantcnna._D-Link/Ne±gs±±ir/_T±'L±i±_LE).WirelessADSLmodemsinleAntenna(1RJ 11,4  RJ
110.

111. Wireless ADSI, modem double a-ntcnna (1  RJ  11, Zfa
port) .




